Single-use injection,
biopsy and aspiration needles
More products
from Maslanka
Products for gastroenterology, cardiology, and urolo-
gy as well as specialist solutions for surgery are all part
of our product range. Our product catalogue contains
a summary of our products. If you have any questions,
please do not hesitate to contact us.
10
/2
0
2
0
 |
EN
MASLANKA Single-use injection, biopsy and aspiration needles
H. + H. Maslanka
Chirurgische Instrumente GmbH
Stockacherstraße 172
78532 Tuttlingen / Germany
Tel.: +49 7461 9607 - 0
Fax: +49 7461 - 47 32
Disposable
Gastroenterology
Cardiology
Urology
Neurology
Customer-specifi c developments
Single-use injection,
biopsy and aspiration needles
Spot on
Distal tube end, made from a
single piece, no loss of sleeve and
avoidance of lateral penetrationStable internal tube for
safe puncturing
Short, sharp grind
for easy insertion
Flexible external tube for
excellent adaptation to
the working channel
Reliable protection and safe fi xing:
after use, the tube can be kinked to
protect against inadvertent needle
advance, eliminating the risk of injury
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
ET2519.12-120 Ø 0.7 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2618.12-120 Ø 0.9 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.15-120 Ø 0.7 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.15-120 Ø 0.9 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
       Single-use
biopsy needle
Our disposable product
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
EAT2519.12-120 Ø 0.7 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
EAT2618.12-120 Ø 0.9 mm 12 mm 2.0 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
EAT2522.15-120 Ø 0.7 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
EAT2622.15-120 Ø 0.9 mm 15 mm 2.8 mm 120 cm 10 pcs/box
       Single-use
aspiration needle
Our disposable product. Includes lateral opening for tissue removal.
       Single-use
ergonomic grip
Our disposable product.
Stable internal tube for
safe puncturing
Flexible external tube for
excellent adaptation to
the working channel
Short, sharp grind for
easy insertion
Lateral opening for
tissue removal
Internal metal sleeve for
protection against lateral
piercing
Stable internal tube for
safe puncturing
Flexible external tube for
excellent adaptation to
the working channel
Short, sharp grind for
easy insertion
Internal metal sleeve
for protection against
lateral piercing
      Single-use
injection needle
Our disposable product.
Luer lock screw connection for a
secure grip during use
Luer lock connection for
the safe adaptation of the
needle and tip
Ergonomic grip for safe
handling
Safety clip to prevent inadvertent
needle advance
      Single-use
Article number Needle diameter Needle length Working channel Working length PU
ET2518.4-180 Ø 0.5 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.6-180 Ø 0.5 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.4-230 Ø 0.5 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.6-230 Ø 0.5 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2518.6-280 Ø 0.5 mm 6 mm 2.0 mm 280 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.4-180 Ø 0.9 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.4-280 Ø 0.9 mm 4 mm 2.0 mm 280 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.4-160 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.4-180 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.4-230 Ø 0.7 mm 4 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-160 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-180 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-230 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2522.6-300 Ø 0.7 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 300 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.6-160 Ø 0.9 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 160 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.6-180 Ø 0.9 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 180 cm 10 pcs/box
ET2622.6-230 Ø 0.9 mm 6 mm 2.8 mm 230 cm 10 pcs/box
The ergonomic grip for single use - adapted to all of our injection,
biopsy and aspiration needles. The use of high-quality materials
ensures excellent, stable injection properties and guarantees safe
and reliable treatment both for the user and the patient. Thanks to
our many years of experience in the development and production of
medical products, you receive a fl awlessly manufactured products.
Our pledge is to continuously optimise and develop the quality of our
products further. This will allow us to keep pace with the constantly
growing� demands for superlative precision and effi cient use..